MES

NIVEL_ENTI
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28

ENTIDAD
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LINEA
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CEDULA
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NOMBRES
VACANTE
VACANTE
VACANTE
VACANTE
VACANTE
VACANTE
VACANTE
VACANTE
VACANTE
VACANTE
VACANTE
VACANTE
VACANTE
VACANTE
VACANTE

APELLIDOS
VACANTE
VACANTE
VACANTE
VACANTE
VACANTE
VACANTE
VACANTE
VACANTE
VACANTE
VACANTE
VACANTE
VACANTE
VACANTE
VACANTE
VACANTE

ESTADO
PERMANENT
PERMANENT
PERMANENT
PERMANENT
PERMANENT
PERMANENT
PERMANENT
PERMANENT
PERMANENT
PERMANENT
PERMANENT
PERMANENT
PERMANENT
PERMANENT
PERMANENT

5849700
1386700
3409800
3464200

301500

301500

301500
2290900
2290900
2290900
2512700
2798309
2798309
2798309

992250

REMUNERAC OBJETO_GTO F.F.

111
113
113
113
113
113
113
113
113
113
111
111
111
111
111

CATEG

PRESUP

5849700
1386700
3409800
3464200

301500

301500

301500
2290900
2290900
2290900
2512700
2798309
2798309
2798309

992250

DEVENGADO
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CONCEPTO  MOVIMIENTC LUGAR
SUELDO

‘GASTOS DE REPRESENTACION
‘GASTOS DE REPRESENTACION
‘GASTOS DE REPRESENTACION
‘GASTOS DE REPRESENTACION
‘GASTOS DE REPRESENTACION
‘GASTOS DE REPRESENTACION
‘GASTOS DE REPRESENTACION
‘GASTOS DE REPRESENTACION
‘GASTOS DE REPRESENTACION
SUELDO

SUELDO

SUELDO

SUELDO

SUELDO

CARGO
PROFESOR
PRESIDENTE

FUNCION REAL QUE CUMPLE

DIRECTOR Gt -

DECANO

SECRETARIA
SECRETARIA
SECRETARIA

VICE DECANC -
VICE DECANC -
VICE DECANC -

DOCENTE TECNICO

AUXILIAR ADI -
AUXILIAR ADI -
AUXILIAR ADI -

PROFESOR



